1983 KLT1250 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
SEAT (83 A2)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1983 KLT250

PARTS LIST
SEAT (83 A2)

ITEM NAME

SEAT-ASSY,WHITE LOGO (Ref # 1)
BRACKET (Ref # 2)
BOLT-UPSET,6X16 (Ref # 3)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 4)
HOOK,SEAT (Ref # 5)

NUT-6MM (Ref # 6)

DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 7)
BOLT,CLNR ELEMENT (Ref # 8)
COLLAR,L=5 (Ref # 9)

WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 10)

PART NUMBER
53001-4009
11034-1617
112G0616
461F0600
27012-4008
92015-1078
92075-099
92003-199
92027-4020
461F0600

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N NN N D=2 NN

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



