

1983 KLT250

PARTS DIAGRAM

SEAT ('83 A2)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

1983 KLT250

PARTS LIST SEAT ('83 A2)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SEAT-ASSY,WHITE LOGO (Ref # 1)	53001-4009	1
BRACKET (Ref # 2)	11034-1617	2
BOLT-UPSET,6X16 (Ref # 3)	112G0616	2
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 4)	461F0600	2
HOOK,SEAT (Ref # 5)	27012-4008	1
NUT-6MM (Ref # 6)	92015-1078	4
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 7)	92075-099	2
BOLT,CLNR ELEMENT (Ref # 8)	92003-199	2
COLLAR,L=5 (Ref # 9)	92027-4020	2
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 10)	461F0600	2